Part#: ICL232CBEZT Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC TXRX 2/2 FULL RS232 5V 16SOIC
RFQ
Part#: ICL155R006-01 Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: ICL 5 OHM 20% 6A 15MM
RFQ
Part#: ICL232IPE Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC TXRX DUAL RS-232 5V 16DIP
RFQ
Part#: ICL232MJE Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC TXRX RS232 5V 16CDIP
RFQ
Part#: ICL222R508-01 Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 8A 22MM
RFQ
Part#: ICL227R010-01 Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: ICL 7 OHM 20% 10A 22MM
RFQ
Part#: ICL222R515-01 Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 15A 22MM
RFQ
Part#: ICL232IBET Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC TXRX 2/2 FULL RS232 5V 16SOIC
RFQ
Part#: ICL221R020-01 Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: ICL 1 OHM 20% 20A 22MM
RFQ
Part#: ICL232CBE Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC TXRX 2/2 FULL RS232 5V 16SOIC
RFQ
Part#: ICL232CBET Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC TXRX 2/2 FULL RS232 5V 16SOIC
RFQ
Part#: ICL1510006-01 Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: ICL 10 OHM 20% 6A 15MM
RFQ
Part#: ICL3207CA Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC TXRX 5/3 RS232 FULL 24SSOP
RFQ
Part#: ICL1010003-01 Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: ICL 10 OHM 20% 3A 10.2MM
RFQ
Part#: ICL2210008-01 Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: ICL 10 OHM 20% 8A 22MM
RFQ
Part#: ICL232CBEZ Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC TXRX DUAL RS232 5V 16SOIC
RFQ
Part#: ICL232IBE Manufacturers: Intersil
Description: IC TXRX 2/2 FULL RS232 5V 16SOIC
RFQ
Part#: ICL155R007-01 Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: ICL 5 OHM 20% 7A 15MM
RFQ
Part#: ICL1250002-01 Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: ICL 50 OHM 20% 2A 11.51MM
RFQ
Part#: ICL222R018-01 Manufacturers: Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description: ICL 2 OHM 20% 18A 22MM
RFQ
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
ICL1516004-01
buy ICL1516004-01 Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
ICL1516004-01
HONEYWELL ICL1516004-01 Honeywell Sensing and Control EMEA ICL1516004-
01
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions T&M
ICL1516004-01
ICL1516004-01
Part Number ICL1516004-01 Manufacturer Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description ICL 16 OHM 20% 4A 15MM Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 31910 pcs Data sheet
ICL Inrush Current Limiters
Thermal Sensors
Category Circuit Protection Tolerance ±20%
Series - R @ Current 270 mOhms
R @ 25°C 16 Ohms Packaging Bulk
Other Names 480-3171
ICL151600401 Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Spacing 0.310" (7.87mm) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Diameter 0.59" (15mm) Detailed Description Inrush Current Limiter 16 Ohms ±20% 4A 0.59" (15mm)
Current - Steady State Max 4A Approvals -
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions series electronic components. We have 31910 pieces of Honeywell
Sensing and Productivity Solutions ICL1516004-01 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for ICL1516004-01
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
ICL1516004-01 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ICL1516004-01 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ICL1516004-01 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions Hong Kong
ICL 16 OHM 20% 4A 15MM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ICL Inrush Current Limiters
Thermal Sensors
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS